
    Important Dates 
                                                ​2019-2020 Dance Season Packet 
 

Fall Session 
 

o August 5 - August 10: Registration / Free Dance Week 
▪ Meet the Instructors 
▪ Receive $5 off registration ( regularly $35, $30 for returning 

dancers ) 
o Monday, August 12: Fall Session begins (19 weeks) 
o Labor Day Monday, September 2:  ​STUDIO CLOSED  
o Fall Break Monday, October 7-Saturday, October 12: ​STUDIO CLOSED​ ​for 

Dance 
o Halloween Thursday, October 31: ​STUDIO CLOSED 
o Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 27-Saturday, November 30: 

STUDIO CLOSED for Dance 
o Winter Break Monday, December 23- Saturday January 4: ​STUDIO 

CLOSED for Dance 
 

We will be ​open​ for the following holiday 
o Columbus Day (Monday, October 14th) 
o Veteran’s Day (Monday, November 11th) 

 

Winter Showcase 
 

o Tickets go on sale: January 2nd  
o Mandatory Picture Day: Saturday, January 11​th  

▪ Location: Fusion of Movement – Enter Suite E (Dojo) 
o Mandatory In-Studio Run-Through (No costumes): Thursday, January 

16​th  
▪ Location: Fusion of Movement – Big Studio (enter Suite B) @ 4pm 

o Mandatory FULL DRESS Rehearsal: Friday, January 17​th 
▪ Location: Prescott High School’s Ruth Street Theater @ 4pm 

o SHOW DAY! ​Saturday, January 18​th​, Call time to be announced 
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▪ Location: Prescott High School’s Ruth Street Theater 

 

Spring Session 
 

o New dancers receive $5 off registration if registered prior to January 1​st  
o January 20: Spring Session begins (19 weeks) 
o Spring Break Monday, March 9 – Saturday, March 13: ​STUDIO CLOSED 

for Dance 
o Memorial Day Monday, May 27 – ​STUDIO CLOSED 

 

We will be ​open​ for the following holiday 
o Martin Luther King Jr. Day (January 20) 
o President’s Day (February 17) 

 

Spring Showcase 
 

o Tickets go on sale: May 26​th 
o Mandatory Picture Day: Saturday, May 30​th  

▪ Location: Fusion of Movement – Enter Suite E (Dojo) 
o Mandatory In-Studio Run-Through (No costumes): Thursday, June 4​th  

▪ Location: Fusion of Movement – Big Studio (enter Suite B) @ 4pm 
o Mandatory FULL DRESS Rehearsal: Friday, June 5​th​, 4:00 pm 

▪ Location: Prescott High School’s Ruth Street Theater 
o SHOW DAY! ​Saturday, June 6​th​, Call time to be announced 

▪ Location: Prescott High School’s Ruth Street Theater 


